FEATURES
•Fully compliant to ASME B16.34 and API 608
•Fire safe to API 607 4th Edition & ISO 10497
•ISO 5211 actuator mounting pads
•NACE MR01-75 Revision 2003 compliant
•Standard 304SS latch lock handles
•“Extended” packing nuts for easy access when
automated

600 = 6”
800 = 8”
NUMBERING SYSTEM   ...   HOW TO ORDER:
QUADRANT VALVE & ACTUATOR, LLC  • 108 BLUFFWOOD DR. • BROUSSARD, LA 70518  •  www.QUADRANTVALVE.com
337-837-8650  •  FAX 337-837-8651  •  TOLL FREE 1-877-625-5858
1” F1 with
304SS Locking
Oval Handle
2” F1 with
C-Series
Pneumatic
Actuator
6” F1 with Quadrant
Gear Operator
REV. 11/03
HANDLE TYPE
LH = LOCKING LEVER
(SS TO 3”)
SL = STAINLESS LATCH LOCK
(STD. on 1/2” to 1”)
LO = LOCKING STAINLESS
OVAL (1/2” to 1”)
PA = DOUBLE ACTING
PNEUMATIC
SA = SPRING RETURN
PNEUMATIC
SR = DEADMAN HANDLE
(1/2” to 1”)
GO = GEAR OPERATED